
Judge's Signatures

Beach Bash Qualifier
Meet Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2017 3:42:03 PM

Women / 2 / 7 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Wansong145
Mid- County YMCA

9.200 9.000 9.4009.050 36.650
1T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Eiley Minich181
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.550 9.350 9.0009.100 36.000
7 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Allison Maher137
Mid- County YMCA

9.150 9.000 8.8009.000 35.950
3 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Leila Hertzel177
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.900 8.600 9.0008.900 35.400
5 4T 4 3T 4 

4 

Emery Spicer103
Effingham

9.200 7.900 8.0008.600 33.700
2T 8 6 8T 5 

5 

RyAnn Levin105
Effingham

9.050 8.000 8.5008.000 33.550
4 7 8 5T 6 

6 

Nora Cekander104
Effingham

8.700 8.300 8.1007.700 32.800
6 6 12 7 7 

7 

Brynn Mahoney284
GT

7.000 8.600 8.5008.300 32.400
12 5T 7 6T 8 

8 

Mia Pacifico185
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.250 7.100 8.0008.850 32.200
9 9T 5 9T 9 

9 

Analise Peralta186
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.300 7.100 7.5007.900 30.800
8 10T 9T 10 10 

10 

Abigail Tice190
Oly Chesterfield-MO

7.900 6.800 7.3007.900 29.900
10 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Josephine Jun180
Oly Chesterfield-MO

7.500 0.000 7.0007.900 22.400
11 12 11T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


